Pos.

W 0N UL WN K

N NOOOOOOO 000Uttt s D DS D DD DD DD D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNOMNNOMNNRRRRRRRRRPRE
B O WO NOOUEE, WNREROWOVONOOURA, WNROWOOONOODUDRDWNROWOOONOODOUREA,WNROWOOONOODOURDA,WNROWOONOODUUMAWNIERERDO

PM

Campionato regionale
LUOGO

Cognome

BOLANI CHIARA

NAVA ALICE
CISTERNINO IRENE
SICHIROLLO GRETA
PEDRAZI CARLINA SOP
ZAMPEDRI NICOLE
DONATI VALERIA
IULIANI COSTANZA
MACCHI ALESSIA
PALMA CHIARA
SPANOQ' SOFIA
BERETTA CHIARA
SIRBU ALESSIA
OTTONE CATERINA
SALODINI MONICA
PEDOTTI SUSANNA
CATALDINO SOFIA LUC
FARET CARLOTTA DENI
CRESPI MARIA BIANCA
TOIA LAURA

FARA IRENE

VEZZOLA MARIA VITTO
AMADEI LIA
MAZZOCCHI IRIS
SOTTOCORNO GIORGIA
GIANAZZA BENEDETTA
PICOZZI ELENA

BAI GIULIA

ALDARESE FRANCESCA
BENEDETTI AURORA
PIANCATELLI CAROLIN
MORGANTI LISA
TORREGGIANI ELENA
CERESOLI NARTINA
VIANELLI MARINA
TIRABOSCHI MARTINA
MOCCHETTI MATILDE
MILIA DESIREE

PAVAN GIULIA

MAGGI GAIA
FIGLIUOLO ALICE
PIRILLO ALICE
PSARRAS ARIANNA SOF
ANDRETTI BLANCA
PRADA GIULIA
CORALLO CHIARA
FORMISANI AURORA
TRANTINO LISA
FURLAN SOFIA
PONTIGGIA NOEMI
CAZZAMALLI ILARIA
PEDRAZZI CHIARA
RECLI SOFIA

AIARDI SARA

BOTTINI CARLOTTA
LINGUANTI MARTINA
FRASSI ASIA

LAZZARIN SOFIA
RUSCONI MARTINA MAR
SETTE IRENE

CORONA ALICE
CAMPORINI ELISA
PRISCO SOFIA

LA ROCCA NICOLE
BIANCHI CAMILLA
LARICCHIA ILARIA
MARCATO CAMILLA
CANZI ANDREA GIULIA
MACCHI BEATRICE MAT
SHURMYAK KATERINA
MATTIA SOFIA

Del

22/01/2017 CATEGORIA: Ragazze

Saini

Nome Anno Societa

O 0O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0O000DO0000000000DO0000000000DO0000000000O0000000000O00000O0O0OO0OOoOOo

2 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
2 BUSTO NUOTO

3 SPORT MANAG LOM
3 BUSTO NUOTO

2 BUSTO NUOTO

3 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
2 SINCRO SEREGNO

2 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

4 SPORT MANAG LOM
2 BUSTO NUOTO

2 BUSTO NUOTO

2 BUSTO NUOTO

2 SPORT MANAG LOM
2 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
4 BIANCOROSSO

3 SPORT MANAG LOM
3 SINCRO SEREGNO

3 BUSTO NUOTO

2 R.N. LEGNANO

3 SPORT MANAG LOM
2 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
2 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
3 SPORT MANAG LOM
2 SPORT MANAG LOM
4 BIANCOROSSO

2 BUSTO NUOTO

3 BUSTO NUOTO

4 SPORT MANAG LOM
4 BIANCOROSSO

4 SPORT MANAG LOM
2 BUSTO NUOTO

4 BIANCOROSSO

4 R.N. LEGNANO

3 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
2 R.N. LEGNANO

3 BUSTO NUOTO

4 SINCRO SEREGNO

3 SINCRO SEREGNO

3 R.N. LEGNANO

3 SINCRO SEREGNO

3 BUSTO NUOTO

3 BUSTO NUOTO

4 R.N. LEGNANO

3 SINCRO SEREGNO

2 SPORT MANAG LOM
4 SPORT MANAG LOM
4 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 SPORT MANAG LOM
5 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 SPORT MANAG LOM
2 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

4 SPORT MANAG LOM
3 BUSTO NUOTO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

3 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

4 BIANCOROSSO

4 SINCRO SEREGNO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

3 LIB. N. NOVARA

4 BIANCOROSSO

5 SINCRO SEREGNO

4 BIANCOROSSO

4 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO
4 RUSSIAN SYNCHRO

Punteggio
67,700
66,246
65,875
64,314
64,136
64,015
63,659
63,443
63,382
63,178
63,068
63,056
63,049
62,935
62,856
62,825
62,136
61,814
61,727
60,534
60,511
60,496
60,446
60,412
60,352
60,204
60,125
59,912
59,878
59,738
59,696
59,477
59,227
59,147
59,071
58,882
58,659
58,606
58,378
58,299
58,000
57,890
57,875
57,696
57,386
57,344
57,208
56,935
56,912
56,852
56,844
56,545
56,469
56,424
56,147
55,931
54,696
54,602
54,291
53,833
53,545
52,791
51,632
51,219
51,117
50,795
50,689
49,787
47,893
46,962
44,791

CTRL



