	Campionato regionale LUOGO		Del	22/01/2017 Saini	CATEGORIA:	Ragaz
Pos. P	M Cognome	Nome	Anno	Società	Punteggio	CTRL
1	BOLANI CHIARA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	67,700	
2	NAVA ALICE	0		BUSTO NUOTO	66,246	
3	CISTERNINO IRENE	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	65,875	
4 5	SICHIROLLO GRETA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	64,314	
5 6	PEDRAZI CARLINA SOP ZAMPEDRI NICOLE	0	_	BUSTO NUOTO RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	64,136 64,015	
7	DONATI VALERIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	63,659	
8	IULIANI COSTANZA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	63,443	
9	MACCHI ALESSIA	0	4	BIANCOROSSO	63,382	
10	PALMA CHIARA	0	4	SPORT MANAG LOM	63,178	
11	SPANO' SOFIA	0	2	BUSTO NUOTO	63,068	
12	BERETTA CHIARA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	63,056	
13	SIRBU ALESSIA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	63,049	
14	OTTONE CATERINA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	62,935	
15 16	SALODINI MONICA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO BIANCOROSSO	62,856	
16 17	PEDOTTI SUSANNA CATALDINO SOFIA LUC	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	62,825 62,136	
18	FARET CARLOTTA DENI	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	61,814	
19	CRESPI MARIA BIANCA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	61,727	
20	TOIA LAURA	0	2	R.N. LEGNANO	60,534	
21	FARA IRENE	0	3	SPORT MANAG LOM	60,511	
22	VEZZOLA MARIA VITTO	0	2	RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	60,496	
23	AMADEI LIA	0	2	RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	60,446	
24	MAZZOCCHI IRIS	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	60,412	
25	SOTTOCORNO GIORGIA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	60,352	
26	GIANAZZA BENEDETTA	0	· ·	BIANCOROSSO	60,204	
27 28	PICOZZI ELENA BAI GIULIA	0		BUSTO NUOTO BUSTO NUOTO	60,125 59,912	
29	ALDARESE FRANCESCA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	59,878	
30	BENEDETTI AURORA	0		BIANCOROSSO	59,738	
31	PIANCATELLI CAROLIN	0	4	SPORT MANAG LOM	59,696	
32	MORGANTI LISA	0	2	BUSTO NUOTO	59,477	
33	TORREGGIANI ELENA	0	4	BIANCOROSSO	59,227	
34	CERESOLI NARTINA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	59,147	
35	VIANELLI MARINA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	59,071	
36	TIRABOSCHI MARTINA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	58,882	
37 20	MOCCHETTI MATILDE MILIA DESIREE	0	_	BUSTO NUOTO	58,659	
38 39	PAVAN GIULIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO SINCRO SEREGNO	58,606 58,378	
40	MAGGI GAIA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	58,299	
41	FIGLIUOLO ALICE	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	58,000	
42	PIRILLO ALICE	0	3	BUSTO NUOTO	57,890	
43	PSARRAS ARIANNA SOF	0	3	BUSTO NUOTO	57,875	
44	ANDRETTI BLANCA	0		R.N. LEGNANO	57,696	
45	PRADA GIULIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	57,386	
46	CORALLO CHIARA	0		SPORT MANAGLOM	57,344	
47 48	FORMISANI AURORA TRANTINO LISA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM SINCRO SEREGNO	57,208 56,935	
49	FURLAN SOFIA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	56,912	
50	PONTIGGIA NOEMI	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	56,852	
51	CAZZAMALLI ILARIA	0		SPORT MANAG LOM	56,844	
52	PEDRAZZI CHIARA	0	2	SINCRO SEREGNO	56,545	
53	RECLI SOFIA	0	4	BIANCOROSSO	56,469	
54	AIARDI SARA	0	4	SPORT MANAG LOM	56,424	
55	BOTTINI CARLOTTA	0		BUSTO NUOTO	56,147	
56	LINGUANTI MARTINA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	55,931	
57	FRASSI ASIA	0		BIANCOROSSO	54,696	
58 59	LAZZARIN SOFIA RUSCONI MARTINA MAR	0		SINCRO SEREGNO BIANCOROSSO	54,602 54,291	
60	SETTE IRENE	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	53,833	
61	CORONA ALICE	0		BIANCOROSSO	53,545	
62	CAMPORINI ELISA	0		BIANCOROSSO	52,791	
63	PRISCO SOFIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	51,632	
64	LA ROCCA NICOLE	0	5	SINCRO SEREGNO	51,219	
65	BIANCHI CAMILLA	0	4	BIANCOROSSO	51,117	
66	LARICCHIA ILARIA	0		LIB. N. NOVARA	50,795	
67	MARCATO CAMILLA	0		BIANCOROSSO	50,689	
68	CANZI ANDREA GIULIA	0		SINCRO SEREGNO	49,787	
69 70	MACCHI BEATRICE MAT SHURMYAK KATERINA	0		BIANCOROSSO RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	47,893 46,962	
70 71	MATTIA SOFIA	0		RUSSIAN SYNCHRO	46,962 44,791	
, _		U	7		17,731	